LIV
ES
TO
CK
 FA
RM
IN
G

A
gi
ta
to
rs SE
Technical Data
Dimensions in mm
MODEL
Drive Power
(kW)
RPM
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions (mm)
A B C
SE-022 2.2 250 120 510 1,005 80 - 100
SE-030 3.0 250 140 560 1,025 80 - 100
SE-040 4.0 250 150 570 1,045 80 - 100
SE-055 5.5 250 165 645 1,275 80 - 100
SE-075 7.5 250 170 710 1,295 80 - 100
SE-110-LE 11.0 140 320 1,000 1,685 100 - 120
SE-150-LE 15.0 140 330 1,100 1,765 100 - 120
SE-110-ST 11.0 280 300 650 1,485 100 - 120
SE-150-ST 15.0 280 320 740 1,545 100 - 120
SE-185-ST 18.5 280 330 770 1,555 100 - 120
SE-220-ST 22.0 280 340 800 1,570 100 - 120
SE-110-VE 11.0 355 290 530 1,440 100 - 120
SE-150-VE 15.0 355 305 590 1,465 100 - 120
SE-185-VE 18.5 355 315 610 1,485 100 - 120
SE-220-VE 22.0 355 325 710 1,505 100 - 120
B CA
Technical Features
- Cast iron body
- Submersible IE3 motor (Premium Efficiency)